T E C H N I C A L  D ATA  S H E E T
Contemporary Bathroom 1 Soft Close
Drawer & Thin-Edge Vanity Unit Basin, Gloss
White, 800mm
PRODUCT REFERENCE
SKU BFLE125D
EAN 5056883701447
Brand Balterley
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Product 409 x 810 x 395mm (H x W x D)
Packaged 380 x 820 x 405mm (H x W x D)
Nett Weight 31.5 kg
Packaged Weight 32.5 kg
PRODUCT DETAILS
Country of Origin China
Product Material Mdf Painted Gloss
Colour/Finish Gloss White
Mount Type Wall Hung
Style Contemporary
Handle Type D Shape
Construction Method Cam & Wood Dowel
Construction Type Rigid
Handles Included Yes
Inner Bowl Depth 220 mm
Inner Bowl Height 125 mm
Inner Bowl Width 800 mm
Material Thickness 16 mm
No. Drawers 1
No. Of Tapholes 1
Number Of Bowls 1
Overflow Included Yes
Tap Included No
Generated 13 Jun 2026 balterley.co.uk